

#### MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

### Child Care Facility Inspection

County Harrison			Date 2-24-2			
Facility Name Little B	lessings	HHV-S	_ License Number_738	2		
Purpose Mid-Year		Capaci	ty_153			
All Items In Red Are Critical Qualified director present Proper staff to child ratio present		N/A Mo	ther Items - Must be corrected nildren's belongings separated/stored vacuation plans posted enus posted and served an of activities	In Out	COS	N/A
Room and playground capacity met Center capacity met License/complaint visible Certified food manager		Wa cle	uilding and Grounds falls, ceilings, floors, toys, equipment ean and in good repair			
Sanitation Approved Garbage and garbage bins maintained Vector control maintained Water system approved and functioning	750	He Ve Gl	ghting approved eating/cooling approved entilation adequate lass approved and shielded elephone on premises, available,			
Waste water system approved and functioning Food service approved		an Ele	ad functioning ectrical outlets protected arge appliances located properly nks and toilets working properly			
Possible Monetary Penalty  1	Monetary Penalty	y ex	ot water at all sinks, not to acceed 120° hildren barred from kitchen ending machine snacks meet			
		nu Ex	attritional guidelines, if present kits, doors and fastening devices ngle action approved and in good orking order			
		Ex Re	xits unobstructed equired smoke detectors, carbon onoxide monitors, fire extinguishers			
	5	in	nd thermometers placed properly and good working order			
	8	Pl dr	rst aid kits stocked and easily accessib ayground area clean, shaded, well rained and equipped and fence in good pair			П
	. 7		ayground equipment meets standards			
			ool area clean, fenced, and adequately aintained			
^	70	L nu	viaper changing stations adequate in umber and each fully supplied number)			
Center Director/Individual	ma Almie		Child Care Representative	upino	ip	ullen

White Copy - Facility File

Yellow Copy - Facility Operator

Mississippi State Department of Health

Form No. 281

Form No. 287



### **Child Care Encounter**

	Child Care E	ncounter	0 1
District			Date 2 24-2
Name Little Blessings		License No. 738	5 A
Address 1900 Popps For	Center/Organization	MS 3953 G	
	Dire		tevast
Mileage Start		e End N	
County	Telepho	one No. <u>228-388</u> -	-216)
Time In Tin	ne Out	Total Time_	
Findings/Comments			
1	1 1		
Sul Marchall &	ling and ?	rounds	
Datislandy (Rule 1.)	1.918) Out	door of layor	reynd area-
states, " & The Queto		Lound arad	Shall
301	fence. 13	he fample of	hall be
at least four feet	in notati	apid the	potton !
edge shall be no,	more that	n three a	ngl Ope - half
(3 92) inches of t	he ground	. There D	hall be
at least two o	mary etix	suchargo	ys wan
as least one, Per	Pico.	1 the built	dengs.
The gate latch or	Docurence	dourse Dh	all de
high 'enough or	of such of	a lype t	hat it
Can not be open	ed by An	pale chile	dren : Dre
Openengs in the of	end Tha	le be mo or	pester Than
three and one - T	ialy (3/2) 1	notes e.g.	believen the
building and the	James. They	Jense Sho	Il be
Constructed to die	comage of	Umbring.	
	J	J	
+ Indenox - Whe to	a ston	n the pla	uppours
Jance is down open	in fine	sections.	11
Dechnical assiste	and has	James On	Que 1.11. 98)
Cruwen are ma	a willing	a polkligh	noor broken
wear of the fence		1	
16	A.	1/	
Center Director/Designee/Individual	Child Care Repres	entative Touly	White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator

Revised 6-24-09

Mississippi State Department of Health



# Child Care Encounter (Continuation)

Date 2-24-2

Facility Name Little Ble	SSIAGS	License No. 7382	
POC- Ste lacility	ty has co	martial she	, Insurano
Company to	have the -	fonce repaire	d
		1	27
& O follow-	the will	le done in	30 days,
	V		U
	M		
Center Director/Designee/Individual	Child Care Representati	fauley tive	White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator

## **Food Service Facility Inspection Results**

PIMS ID Fac	ility Name, Address	1	Date
	ittle Dies	51195	12-24-21
CRITICAL VIOI	LATIONS	CORRECTION PLAN A	AND SCHEDULE
No volatio			
☐ 92020 Scheduled ☐ 92030 Followup ☐ 92040 Complaint ☐ 92050 Consultation ☐ 92070 Plan Review/Const.	☐ 92010 Permit No Charge ☐ 92015 Permit 1 \$30.00 ☐ 92011 Permit 2 \$100.00 ☐ 92012 Permit 3 \$150.00 ☐ 92013 Permit 4 \$200.00	Debra Stewart Certified Manager	Tummy Safe Licence Number Ex Sep 202)
☐ 92080 No Inspection ☐ 92090 Restaurant Training		Facility Signature  Environmentalist Signature	xut
Permit Date	Environmentalist Code	14 Origin to	uly
Please Remit within 10 days to:		White Copy - Facility Yellow Copy - PIMS Pink Copy- Environmentalist	

### Child Care Licensure Playground Checklist

Center Name	He Blessings Inspection Date 2-24-21
VES NO NA	
	Playground fence less than 3 1/2" from surface. (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 48) In good repair, with no gaps? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 48)
□ □ □ 2.	2 entrances/exits, with one being remote from the building? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg.48)
12 0 0 3.	Is surfacing adequate? If not, where is it inadequate? (CPSC, 2.4.2, pg8)
0 0 4.	AC units, high-voltage cabling/wires inaccessible? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 47)
Q 0 0 5.	No standing water present on playground or in/on playground equipment or walkways? (CPSC 2.4.2.2-5, pg 10)
0 0 6.	Toys & equipment in good repair? (none broken/deteriorating) (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 36)
0 0 7.	Sidewalks provide smooth walking surface? (no trip hazards) (CPSC 3.6, pg 15)
	All bolts on equipment & fence <2 threads beyond the nut? Are all bolts and fencing twists/wires facing away from the playground area? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 47)
0 0 9.	Tree limbs at least 7ft. above play surfaces? Is fence free of brush/overgrowth? (CPSC 3.4, 3.5, pg 15)
0 0 10.	Are use zones adequate? If not, where are they inadequate? (CPSC 5.3.9, pg 40)
0 0 11.	If swings are present, are S-hooks in good repair? If not, state deficiency (CPSC 3.2, pg13)
O O O 12.	If slide is present, is exit height/exit zone adequate? If not, state deficiency (CPSC5.3.6.4-5 pgs 34-35)
	Are spring rockers a minimum of 6 ft. apart? (ASTM 9.5.1.2, pg 15)
0 0 14.	Is age-appropriate equipment being used? If not, state which pieces are inappropriate  (Rule 1.10.2, pg 36)
0 0 15.	Is playground area clean & free of hazards? If not, state deficiency.  (Rule 1.11.11 (1), pg 49)
0 0 16.	Is adequate shade present on the playground? (CPSC 2.1.1, pg 5)
₩ Ø 0 17.	Are concrete footings located at least 6" beneath the surface? (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 36)
0 0 18.	Is wood smooth? Documentation provided that wood has been properly treated. (CPSC
Director W	2.5.5) Licensing Official Monque Foul